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Off -Campus Accommodation Units

The Housing Office, in an effort to offer the highest level of service to its students has created a list of available
private housing units and apartment in the area around the University.

Keep in mind that the Housing Office does not provide any guarantee of the condition or quality of the available
apartments outside its housing facilities. All procedures are completed between the student interested and the
owner of the apartment.

If you are abroad, you should come to Cyprus at least 3-4 days earlier so that you can find accommodation and
visit the apartment. For a short stay accommodation, you can book a nearby hotel to make it easier for you to
move around the University area. (for the list of hotels please click here).

Below you can find the list of off-campus units based on their distance from the University.

5-10 minutes 10-20 minutes 20-30 minutes

Med Boutique Residence Mrs.Marilena Papaioannou The Central Suite

Address: 2 Tagmatarchou Pouliou, Strovolos Address: 25 Vasileos Paviou Address: 2 Sophouli, Nicosia

Phone number: 0035-770007016 Phone number: 0035799432016 Phone Number: 00357 — 99249787

Website: www.themed.com.cy Email: gmpapas@gmail.com Website: www.thecentralsuite.com

Mirage Residence | Mr. Giorgos Nikolaou UniHALLS Premier

Address: 16 Elispontou , Agios Dometios Address: 24 Andrea Dimitriou, Ayios Dometios Address: 14 Porfyriou Dikaiou str., 2414

Phone number: 0035722774906 Phone number: 0035799581404 Egkomi

Phone number: 0035799579783 Website:www.noplanb.eu/accommodation Phone Number: 00357-77770404

Email: info@mirageaccommodation.com Email:giorgosnicolaou83@gmail.com Email: info@unihalls.eu

Website: www.mirageaccommodation.com Website: www.unihalls.eu

Mirage Residence Il Spanou Residence ELYSIUM CAPITAL RESIDENCE

Address: 4 Tagmatarchou Pouliou, Strovolos Address: 24 Andrea Demetriou ,Ayios Dometios Address: 10 Samos, Agioi Omologites,

Phone number: 0035722774906 Phone number: 00357-99341355 Nicosia

Phone number: 0035799579783 Email: andrianasolomonides@gmail.com Phone number: 00357-22454624

Email:info@mirageaccommodation.com Email: info@elysiumcr.com

Website:www.mirageaccommodation.com Website: www.elysiumcr.com

Perfect House Mrs. Lenia Konstantinou MYM Hall of Residence (VP Hostel)

Address: 50 Vyzantiou Str., Engomi Address: Psaron Street, Engomi Address: 18 Chris Egglezou, Ayios

Phone number: 0035722264455 Phone number: 00357-96303516 Dometios 2370

(studio, one bedroom, two bedroom and three Phone number: 00357 99 678212

bedroom apartments) Email: vrahimis.petri@cytanet.com.cy
Website: www.vpmymhall.com/
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Tower 113 kot Tower 100

Phone number: 0035722329905 (matrote
10 4 yla Ta evoikla)

Email: mimapcon@cytanet.com.cy

Mr. Charalambos Savvides
Address:  Grigori  Afxentiou,
Dometios

Phone number: 00357-99626499

Agios

Mrs. Sonia Alkiviadou
Address: Close to Hilton Park
Phone number: 00357-99497746

Tower 125

Phone Number: +35724639800/+35799939306
Address: 3-5 Taxiarchou Demenaga Str.,
2062 Strovolos.

Email: Ikarapatakis@quinceadvisors.com

Mrs. Mouzouros Giorgos

Address: Asopeiou Street, Nicosia
Phone number: 0035799640288 /
0035797842878

Mrs. Solomonidou Andriana
Address: 4A Xenokli, Strovolos
(Jumbo area)

Phone number: 0357-96350206
Email: stalotsolakides@hotmail.com

Mr. Andreas Aloneftis

Address: 8 Evritanias 2064, Strovolos
Phone number: 0035799876185

Email: andreasaloneftis@cytanet.com.cy

Chris & Elena Varianou
Address: 4 Michael Karaoli
Phone number: 0035799446102

Olivier Residence

Address: 5 Tagmatarchou Pouliou, Strovolos
Phone number: 00357 99511240

Email: info@olivierresidence.com

Website: http://olivierresidence.com

Serenity House- Mr. Andreas Rotsides
Address: 2-4 Demetras Str., Strovolos
Phone number: 99623761

Dwroypadisg Kat TIHEG MATAOTE E6W

Olympia 21

Rolandos Charalampous

Phone number:+35799027115

Address: 10 Navarinou Str., Agios Andreas

Mrs. Christina Stavrou

Address: Dimou Irodotou Street, Strovolos
Phone number: 00357-99794682

Email: christina.stavroul @gmail.com

Mrs. Chara Gregoriou
Address: Kostaki Pantelidi, Strovolos
Phone number: 00357-22374299

Mrs.Lenia Philippou
Address: 18 Delfon, Engomi
Phone number: 00357-9651432

Mrs. Maria Christoudia

Address: 5 Anthimou Gazi Str.,Agioi
Omologites

Phone Number: 00357-99620877

Below you can find information about hotels that offer special rates / packages for our students:

1. Europa Plaza Hotel

a. Email: info@europaplazahotel.com

b. Phone: 00357 — 22692692

2. Crown Inn Hotel

a. Email: crown@crowninnhotel.com
b. Phone: 00357 — 22778989

3. Averof Hotel

a. Email: averof@spidernet.com.cy
b. Phone: 00357 — 22773447

4. Asty Hotel

a. Phone: 00357 —22773030
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Private Property for Rent

Date of Owner’s Name Type of Address/ Phone Furnished Internet  HAektpikég Common
Submitted/  Ovopa I8tokTrTh Apartment/ AebBuvon Number/  Emutlwpévo Zuokeuée/ expenses
Huepopnvia Tomog TnAédwvo Electrical included/

. Slapepioparog Appliances  Kowoxpnota
npoconkng :
otV TR
3-Dec-19 Tasoula Fiouri One 1Zinonos = 99673160 Yes No Yes No €500
Bedroom Kitieos Str.
Strovolos
2-Dec-19 Andreas Kokonis Two 1 99627422 Yes No Yes Yes €650
Bedroom Karkavitsas for
Str.,Stovolos Erasmus
€620
5-Nov-19 Andreas Lazarou One 21 95605417 Yes No Yes No €480
Bedroom Elispontou
Str.,Stovolos
30-Oct-19 Maria Petasi Three Engomi, 96509083 Yes No Yes €850
Bedroom Near
Apolonio
Hospital
29-Oct-19 Kostakis Kosma Two 14 Delfon 99646733 Yes No Yes Yes €550
Bedroom Str, Engomi
15-Oct-19 loanna Studio 37 96434344 Yes Yes Yes Yes €550
Papaioannou Alexandrou
Panagouli,
Archaggelos
30-Sep-19 | Andreas Andreou Studio Corsikis 3, 99610894 Yes No Yes Ve €340
Strovolos
30-Sep-19 One Opposite | 99333371 Yes Yes Yes Yes €580
Bedroom Apollonion
Hospital
23-Sep-19 Sofia Two 4 Agias 99513574 Yes No Yes Yes €550
Bedroom Marinas
Str.,
Strovolos
13-Sep-19 Maria Two 7 Vasileos | 99547034 Yes No Yes Yes €470
Bedroom Pavlou,
Parissinos
13-Sep-19 Emily One 7 99664111 Yes No Yes Yes €430
Papadopoulou Bedroom Promitheos,
Agios
Dometios
12-Sep-19 Mary Neofytou One 91 Leoforos | 99436546 Yes No Yes Yes €570
Bedroom Lykavitou,
Engomi
12-Sep-19 Mary Neofytou One 91 Leoforos = 99436546 No No Yes Yes €500
Bedroom Lykavitou,
Engomi
11-Sep-19 Nikolas One Near Pizza = 99151080 Yes Yes Yes Yes €650
Aristotelous Bedroom Hut Engomi
11-Sep-19 Nikolas One Near Pizza ~ 99151080 Yes Yes . Yes €650
Aristotelous Bedroom Hut Engomi
11-Sep-19 Vassos Two 12 Kasou, 99605535 Yes No Yes No €600
Constantinou Bedroom Engomi
10-Sep-19 Giorgos Two 3Svoronou = 96572002 Yes No Yes No €500
Demosthenous Bedroom Str., Agioi

Omologites



9-Sep-19

9-Sep-19

6-Sep-19
6-Sep-19

5-Sep-19

5-Sep-19

5-Sep-19

3-Sep-19

26-Aug-19

26-Aug-19

26-Aug-19

26-Aug-19

26-Aug-19

23-Aug-19

23-Aug-19

23-Aug-19

22-Aug-19

20-Aug-19

19-Aug-19

19-Aug-19

19-Aug-19

14-Aug-19

14-Aug-19

Mary Meletiou

Christina Panagi

Dimitris Tappas
Dimitris Tappas

Doros
Athinodorou

Andreas
Charlambous

Charalampos
Christou

Nikos
Xenophontos
Nikos
Xenophontos

Nikos
Xenophontos

Natasa
Chrysanthou

Stelios
Alexandrou
Pavlos Povis

Antonis Kokonis

Marina Fiouri

Erodotos
Christodoulides

Panayiotis Manis

Demetra
Mavrotheri

Theofilos
Theofilou

Loizidou /
Christoforou /
Christoforou

Maria
Christoudia

Maro
Karakanna

One
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom
One
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom
One
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom
House
Two
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

6 Nikis Str.,
Agios
Dometios
16 Tempon,
Agios
Dometios
15 Lefkonos
Str.

15 Lefkonos
Str.

61 Kyriakou
Matsi Str.,
Engomi
51
Metochiou
Str.
Agios
Dometios
47 Kyriakou
Matsi, Agios
Dometios
Evropis,
Engomi
Near ‘Down
Town’ Club,
Prodromou
Near ‘Down
Town’ Club,
Prodromou
Modestou
Pantelli 12,
Engomi

Agias Elenis
12, Engomi
Vamico 11,
2" Floor,
Evropis 6
Andrea
Karkavitsa
1, Strovolos
Zenonos
Kitteos 1,
Strovolos
Achaion 35,
Nicosia
1101
Agiou
Lazarou,
Archangelos
Agiou
Lazarou 6,
Archangelos
2055
Pargas 7,
1065,
Lefkosia
Plataion 26,
Strovolos

5 Anthimou
Gazi
Str.,Agioi
Omologites
4
Messolongi
ou, Agios
Dometios

99499624

99573272

99664078

99664078

99646572
22776212

99351321

99898481

99196010

99643774

99643774

99643774

99340039

99693673

99618286
99627422
99673160
99660019
22377420
99164770
99437338
(only after
15:30)

99427782
99370097

99601970
/99806915
99497241

99620877

99443606

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes (and
Water)

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

€450

€850

€1200

€1000

€500

€650

€650

€620

€580

€500

€480

€400
per

Room

€700

€500

€620

€450

€600

€650

€400

€840

€800

€680

€650



13-Aug-19

13-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19
7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

7-Aug-19

4-Aug-19

2-Aug-19

1-Jul-19

31-Jul-19

30-Jul-19
30-Jul-19

30-Jul-19

29-Jul-19

19-Jul-19

Yiola
Papasavvas

Stavros
Zanettos

Kostakis
Charalampous

Yiannos
Constantinides

Yiannos
Constantinides

Elena
Christodoulou
Elena
Christodoulou
Elena
Christodoulou

Sofronis
Christodoulides
Sofronis
Christodoulides
Elena
Christodoulou

Sofronis
Christodoulides
Sofronis
Christodoulides
Stalo Stratoura

Eirini Lambria

Giorgos Tofas

Anitsa Prastiti

Chrysanthos
Panagides
Chrysanthos
Panagides
Pampos
Sofokleous

Eleni Kosma

Chrysostomos
Chrysostomou

Three
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom

One
Bedroom
One
Bedroom
One
Bedroom

Studio

Studio

Two
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom

One
Bedroom
One
Bedroom

Two
Bedroom
Three
Bedroom
Two
Bedroom

One
Bedroom

Three
Bedroom

2 Heras
Street,
Engomi

18
Argyrokastr
ou
,Strovolos
9 Vasilissis
Amalias,
Agios
Andreas
Agios
Andreas,
Nicosia
Agios
Andreas,
Nicosia
Engomi

Near Pizza
Hut Engomi

Near Alpha
Mega,
Engomi
Dimou

Irodotou

Dimou
Irodotou

Near
Russian
Embassy
Dimou
Irodotou

Dimou
Irodotou

12
Nafpaktou
Strovolos

40
Filokyprou
Str.,Engomi
20 Pindarou
Str.,Nicosia

1 Griva
Digeni -
Prodormou
Gripari Str.,
Strovolos

Gripari Str.,
Strovolos

5 Mykinon
Str.,Strovolo
3
Eletheriou
Venizelou,
Strovolos
3 Sina Str.,
Engomi

00441273
506640 /

00447810

465075
99626223
99641228

99858965

96749625

96749625

22498990
99418590

22498990
99418590

22498990
99418590

99414672

99414672

22498990

99414672

99414672

9947349

99643553

99464413

99643565

99631359

99631359

99641166

99354946

99380359

99657209
99141886

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

€680

€600

€520

€900

€700

€700

€680

€800

€480

€480

€480

€350

€350

€600

€650
€600

€475

€450

€700

€800

€680

€600

€650



